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ZERWICK BEVERLY O/OLSON DAVE THOMAS
1788 SHOAL CREEK CIR
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043
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1935 SW WESTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,437 89.0100 53.41 76,750 1976 1976 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 28,713

FOP 75 35 26 556

FSP 168 40 67 1,431

1,587 1,437 30,700

BAS= W41 S24 E30 FSP=  S12 E14 N12 W14$ E26 N24 FOP= N5 W15
S5 E15$ W15$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 19 14 266.00 UT 2.31 2.31 100 0 0 3 100 614

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 15 39 585.00 UT 1.05 1.05 100 0 0 3 100 614

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

9,668

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 61,600


